PESTICIDE APPLICATORS
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

Photo ID will be required for entry.

6:30

7:00

715

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:15

115

2:00

3:00

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.

Registration - Coffee Service Provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA

Licensing Requirements Update
Shernee Tousant, CA DPR

Mix, Load, Rinse, Repeat
Lee Wozniak, Target Specialty Products

Morning Break

Risk Reductions and Rodent Control
James Rodriguez, JT Eaton*

Glyphosate Alternatives
Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products

Lunch - Provided

Calibration, Equipment and PPE Standards

Gabriel Gomez, Univar Solutions

San Diego Seminar

Marina Village Conference Center
Captain’s Room

1936 Quivira Way

San Diego, CA 92109

Thursday, September 12, 2019

7.0 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.0 Law
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

San Diego County Pesticide Regulations Update
Brian Pennington, San Diego County Dept. of Agriculture, Weights & Measures

Weed Management Options in Landscape, ROW and Range, & Pasture Use Sites

Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience *

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

* Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors


http://www.papaseminars.com/

5/31/2018 propertymap.jpg (932x464)

http://marinavillage.net/wp-content/uploads/2011/08/propertymap.jpg




	9.12.19 San Diego
	San Diego - Marina Village Conf Center Map

