

San Diego Seminar

Marina Village Conference Center Captain's Room 1936 Quivira Way San Diego, CA 92109

Thursday, September 12, 2019

7.0 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.0 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

Photo ID will be required for entry.

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:15	Licensing Requirements Update Shernee Tousant, CA DPR
8:15	Mix, Load, Rinse, Repeat Lee Wozniak, Target Specialty Products
9:15	Morning Break
9:30	Risk Reductions and Rodent Control James Rodriguez, JT Eaton*
10:30	Glyphosate Alternatives Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products
11:30	Lunch - Provided
12:15	Calibration, Equipment and PPE Standards Gabriel Gomez, Univar Solutions
1:15	San Diego County Pesticide Regulations Update Brian Pennington, San Diego County Dept. of Agriculture, Weights & Measures
2:00	Weed Management Options in Landscape, ROW and Range, & Pasture Use Sites Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience *
3:00	End of Program – Thank you for attending!

^{*} Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors

